Tax
Amount

Total
Amount

1 Silicon Power DDR4 8GB 3200MHz (PC4-25600) CL22
SODIMM 260-Pin 1.2V Gaming Laptop RAM Notebook
Computer Memory | B08P3KJRM5 ( STOCK-B08P3KJRM5 ) 
HSN:8471

₹3,029.66 1 ₹3,029.66 18% IGST ₹545.34 ₹3,575.00

TOTAL: ₹545.34 ₹3,575.00
Amount in Words:
Three Thousand Five Hundred Seventy-five only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
pRe6DKSYrcZvAiyRhxFO

Date & Time: 04/12/2025, 17:27:00
hrs

Invoice Value: 
3,575.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Jain Enterprises 
* SHOP NO 26 BASEMENT, OPPOSITE AMAR